
Garden Visit Schedule September 28 - October 5, 2020 

     

 
10:00 am 11:00am 1:30pm 3:30pm 

Monday Sept. 28 Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Kerry 

Tuesday Sept. 29 Waterford Wexford Galway Cavan 

Wednesday Sept. 30 Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenny 

Thursday Oct. 1 Kerry Waterford Wexford Galway  

Friday Oct. 2 Cavan Carlow Donegal Dublin 

Saturday Oct. 3 Kilkenny Kerry Waterford Wexford 

Sunday Oct. 4 Galway  Cavan Carlow Donegal 

     

Monday Oct. 5 Dublin Kilkenny Kerry Waterford 

Tuesday Oct. 6 Wexford Galway  Cavan Carlow 

Wednesday Oct. 7 Donegal Dublin Kilkenney Kerry 

Thursday Oct. 8 Waterford Wexford Galway Cavan 

Friday Oct. 9 Carlow Donegal Dublin Kilkenny 

Saturday Oct. 10 Kerry Waterford Wexford Galway  

Sunday Oct. 11 Cavan Carlow Donegal Dublin 
 


